MASSAGE TREATMENTS
Soulful Personalized

Hot Stone

Deep Tissue

Muscle Reviver

Mom-To-Be

CBD Infused Massage

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Soulful Personalized

Age Corrective
Clear Skin

Brightening
EmerginC Radiance Vitamin C
Gentle Resurfacing

Men’s

Microplaning
Fast Extract

Facial Add-Ons Only:
Microplaning

emerginC Triple Peel Pro Strength
Organics Fruit Acid Peel

Bright Eyes by Eminence

BODY TREATMENTS
Sweet Tea Surrender

Stone Crop Body Wrap
Body Firming Detox Wrap

Massage Add-Ons Only:
Coconut Sugar Scrub
Ginger Lime Sugar Scrub

Price List

DURATION PRICING*
50 $110
80 $160
50 $120
80 $180
110 $205
50 $120
80 $180
50 $120
50 $120
80 $170
50 $145
8o $205
50 $120
80 $170
50 $130
80 $180
50 $130
80 $180
50 $130
45 $120
50 $130
80 $180
50 $120
80 $170
30 $45
30 $45

$30
$25
$25
$25
50 $120
50 $120
80 $180
25 $45
25 $45

COUPLE’S THERAPIES

Massage (starting from) 50
80

Romantic Escape 110

PACKAGES

Mind, Body & Soul
Soulful Sampler
Blissful Bride
Bridal Party

NAIL SALON

Sweet Tea Manicure
Sweet Tea Pedicure

Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Classic Manicure
Classic Pedicure

Gel (added to any above)
Gel Removal (30 min)
French Polish (add-on)
Polish Change Only

WAXING
Brow

Lip

Chin

Brow & Lip
Full Face
Bikini
Bikini Plus
Half Leg
Full Leg
Back

Half Arm
Full Arm
Under Arm

(769) 235-84.01 | info@soulspajackson.com | www.soulspajackson.com

Online booking available at soulspajackson.com

22% service charge added to each treatment

PRICING
$220
$320
$450

$370
$335

$335
$180

$55
$70
$50
$65
$35
$55
$20
$20
$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$30
$40
$45
$65
$30
$60
$45
$35
$50
$30

SPA



Frequently Asked Questions

WELCOME

At Soul Spa, we have time for you. Time to escape, retreat and
enjoy. Aspire to be by yourself or with others. Slow down, just
alittle, to create an unexpected moment that lasts a lifetime.

RESERVATIONS

Advance reservations at Soul Spa are highly recommended
and subject to availability. A credit card will be required to
hold and guarantee your spa appointment. Book your
reservations online at soulspajackson.com

SOUL SPA AMENITIES

Enjoy a personal welcome, locker with sandals, and robe for
your use. Beautiful, custom blended spa products,
“Experience Showers’, relaxation lounge, dry sauna, indoor
heated saltwater pool, sundeck with whirlpool tub and Westin
WORKOUT are all available for your use during your spa
day. Complimentary valet parking is also provided for day spa

guests.
ARRIVAL

To enjoy all that Soul Spa has to offer, we encourage you to
arrive 30 minutes prior to your treatment. As your treatment
time is reserved exclusively for you, arriving late will shorten
your experience.

SOUL SPA DAY PASS

Hotel guests may enjoy the spa for the day without a service
for $25. Non-hotel guests may enjoy the facilities for $50.
Facility day passes may be unavailagyle due to high business
demands, please inquire prior to arrival.

GRATUITIES

For your convenience, a 22% service charge will be added to
each spa service received. Additional gratuities may be left at
your discretion.

CANCELLATION POLICY

To avoid charges for cancellations and no-shows, please notify
Soul Spa a minimum of 24 hours prior to your service.
Cancellations with less than 24 hours notice will result in a
charge of 50% of your spa treatments. No-shows will incur a
full charge equal to the spa treatment scheduled.

MINIMUM AGE

Soul Spa is an urban day spa, designed for adults, 18 years of
age and Older. Guest younger t.l'lan 18 may enjoy manicure
and pedicure services, however the locker room and relaxation
lounge are not available.

ELECTRONICS

As Soul Spa is a place for relaxation and escape, we invite you
to disconnect from your electronic devices while enjoying the
facilities. Lockers are provided for your security

GIFT CARDS

Gift cards are available and the ideal present for that someone
special. Please note that Soul Spa Gift Cards are redeemable
exclusively at Soul Spa at The Westin Jackson. Please contact a
Spa Receptionist for details. Gift cards are available online at
soulspajackson.com or in the spa.

SOUL SPA HOURS

Closed
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Monday - Tuesday
Wednesday - Saturday
Sunday
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