Price List

MASSAGE TREATMENTS	DURATION	PRICING*	COUPLE'S THERAPIES		PRICING
Soulful Personalized	50	\$110	Massage (starting from)	50	\$220
	80	\$160		80	\$320
Hot Stone	50	\$120	Romantic Escape	IIO	\$450
	80	\$180	T		113
	IIO	\$205	PACKAGES		
Deep Tissue	50	\$120			
_	80	\$180	Mind, Body & Soul		\$370
Muscle Reviver	50	\$120	Soulful Sampler		\$335
Mom-To-Be	50	\$120	Blissful Bride Bridal Party		\$335 \$180
	80	\$170	Di idai i arty		\$100
CBD Infused Massage	50	\$145	NAIL SALON		
	80	\$205	Sweet Tea Manicure		\$55
			Sweet Tea Walleure		∜33 \$70
FACIAL TREATMENTS					•
Soulful Personalized	50	\$120	Spa Manicure		\$50
	80	\$170	Spa Pedicure		\$65
Age Corrective	50	\$130	Classic Manicure		\$35
	80	\$180	Classic Pedicure		\$55
Clear Skin	50	\$130	Gel (added to any above)		\$20
	80	\$180	Gel Removal (30 min)		\$20
Brightening	50	\$130	French Polish (add-on)		\$15
EmerginC Radiance Vitamin C	45	\$120	Polish Change Only		\$15
Gentle Resurfacing	50	\$130			
	80	\$180	WAXING		
Men's	50	\$120	Brow		\$15
	80	\$170	Lip		\$15
Microplaning	30	\$45	Chin		\$15
Fast Extract	30	\$45			
			Brow & Lip		\$30
Facial Add-Ons Only:			Full Face		\$40
Microplaning		\$30	Bikini		\$45
emerginC Triple Peel Pro Strength		\$25	Bikini Plus		\$65
Organics Fruit Acid Peel		\$25	Half Leg		\$30
Bright Eyes by Eminence		\$25	Full Leg		\$60
			Back		\$45
BODY TREATMENTS			Half Arm		\$35
Sweet Tea Surrender	50	\$120	Full Arm		\$50
Stone Crop Body Wrap	50	\$120	Under Arm		\$30
Body Firming Detox Wrap	80	\$180			
Massage Add-Ons Only:					
Coconut Sugar Scrub	25	\$45		,	Saul
	-3	713			XIVIAI.

(769) 235-8401 | info@soulspajackson.com | www.soulspajackson.com Online booking available at soulspajackson.com 22% service charge added to each treatment

\$45

25

Ginger Lime Sugar Scrub

Frequently Asked Questions

WELCOME

At Soul Spa, we have time for you. Time to escape, retreat and enjoy. Aspire to be by yourself or with others. Slow down, just a little, to create an unexpected moment that lasts a lifetime.

RESERVATIONS

Advance reservations at Soul Spa are highly recommended and subject to availability. A credit card will be required to hold and guarantee your spa appointment. Book your reservations online at soulspajackson.com

SOUL SPA AMENITIES

Enjoy a personal welcome, locker with sandals, and robe for your use. Beautiful, custom blended spa products, "Experience Showers", relaxation lounge, dry sauna, indoor heated saltwater pool, sundeck with whirlpool tub and Westin WORKOUT are all available for your use during your spa day. Complimentary valet parking is also provided for day spa guests.

ARRIVAL

To enjoy all that Soul Spa has to offer, we encourage you to arrive 30 minutes prior to your treatment. As your treatment time is reserved exclusively for you, arriving late will shorten your experience.

SOUL SPA DAY PASS

Hotel guests may enjoy the spa for the day without a service for \$25. Non-hotel guests may enjoy the facilities for \$50. Facility day passes may be unavailable due to high business demands, please inquire prior to arrival.

GRATUITIES

For your convenience, a 22% service charge will be added to each spa service received. Additional gratuities may be left at your discretion.

CANCELLATION POLICY

To avoid charges for cancellations and no-shows, please notify Soul Spa a minimum of 24 hours prior to your service. Cancellations with less than 24 hours notice will result in a charge of 50% of your spa treatments. No-shows will incur a full charge equal to the spa treatment scheduled.

MINIMUM AGE

Soul Spa is an urban day spa, designed for adults, 18 years of age and older. Guest younger than 18 may enjoy manicure and pedicure services, however the locker room and relaxation lounge are not available.

ELECTRONICS

As Soul Spa is a place for relaxation and escape, we invite you to disconnect from your electronic devices while enjoying the facilities. Lockers are provided for your security

GIFT CARDS

Gift cards are available and the ideal present for that someone special. Please note that Soul Spa Gift Cards are redeemable exclusively at Soul Spa at The Westin Jackson. Please contact a Spa Receptionist for details. Gift cards are available online at soulspajackson.com or in the spa.

SOUL SPA HOURS

Monday - Tuesday Wednesday - Saturday Sunday Closed 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Soul